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1 agosto 2015 S. Marinella @

Internazionali SX Santa Marinella SX - Practice Session Gr B
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
9 48.070 16:38:14.097
Po.1-#516 REGINATOR. -TM Po. 4 - # 202 DI BIASE L. - Husqvarna
10 50.066 16:39:04.163
1 50.218 16:32:02.369 1 50.468 16:31:33.380
11 48.851 16:39:53.014
2 01:01.258 16:33:03.627 2 50.837 16:32:24.217
12 47.180 16:40:40.194
3 47.477 16:33:51.104 3 47.751 16:33:11.968
4 46.271 16:34:37.375 4 45.075 16:33:57.043 Po. 7 - # 109 MILANI L. - KTM
5 01:32.052 16:36:09.427 5 47.770 16:34:44.813 1 53.407 16:31:39.454
6 44.929 16:36:54.356 6 48.678 16:35:33.491 2 01:00.697 16:32:40.151
7 01:11.385 16:38:05.741 7 52.199 16:36:25.690 3 50.045 16:33:30.196
8 43.967 16:38:49.708 8 58.287 16:37:23.977 4 48.710 16:34:18.906
9 01:05.017 16:39:54.725 9 54.446 16:38:18.423 5 50.354 16:35:09.260
10 44,974 16:40:39.699 10 59.865 16:39:18.288 6 01:02.550 16:36:11.810
11 47.278 16:40:05.566 7 48.394 16:37:00.204
Po. 2 - # 712 CRISTALLI A. - Kawasaki
8 01:10.378 16:38:10.582
1 51.538 16:31:49.187 Po. 5 - # 731 LAMPERTI DE VECCHI E. - Yamaha
9 48.073 16:38:58.655
2 55.815 16:32:45.002 1 54.990 16:32:01.509
10 01:19.681 16:40:18.336
3 01:08.388 16:33:53.390 2 48.552 16:32:50.061
4 59.908 16:34:53.298 3 49.447 16:33:39.508 Po. 8 - # 244 MARZETTI F. - Honda
5 57.115 16:35:50.413 4 56.387 16:34:35.895 1 59.816 16:32:08.286
6 47.201 16:36:37.614 5 47.487 16:35:23.382 2 01:05.370 16:33:13.656
7 54.435 16:37:32.049 6 01:04.217 16:36:27.599 3 54.759 16:34:08.415
8 01:03.145 16:38:35.194 7 53.096 16:37:20.695 4 01:11.646 16:35:20.061
9 44.500 16:39:19.694 8 46.805 16:38:07.500 5 53.178 16:36:13.239
10 53.626 16:40:13.320 9 53.959 16:39:01.459 6 01:34.831 16:37:48.070
10 01:09.071 16:40:10.530 7 57.105 16:38:45.175
Po. 3 - # 77 TURCHET D. - Kawasaki
8 48.590 16:39:33.765
1 49.539 16:31:24.857 Po. 6 - # 56 DA CANALR. - KTM
9 01:05.163 16:40:38.928
2 50.325 16:32:15.182 1 51.314 16:31:41.785
3 01:20.069 16:33:35.251 2 52.035 16:32:33.820
4 47.172 16:34:22.423 3 47.951 16:33:21.771
5 44.965 16:35:07.388 4 47.841 16:34:09.612
6 46.245 16:35:53.633 5 47.941 16:34:57.553
7 52.887 16:36:46.520 6 47.703 16:35:45.256
8 52.175 16:37:38.695 7 48.757 16:36:34.013
9 44.554 16:38:23.249 8 52.014 16:37:26.027
Fastest lap: 43.967
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Internazionali SX Santa Marinella SX - Practice Session Gr B
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 9 - # 15 STORTI A. - KTM

1 51.458 16:31:32.274
2 53.695 16:32:25.969
3 51.682 16:33:17.651
4 55.194 16:34:12.845
5 49.684 16:35:02.529
6 59.928 16:36:02.457
7 59.031 16:37:01.488
8 01:00.159 16:38:01.647
9 01:05.181 16:39:06.828
10 49.477 16:39:56.305
11 01:03.866 16:41:00.171

Po. 10 - # 432 MESSINA A. - Yamaha

1 53.629 16:31:46.256
2 51.639 16:32:37.895
3 51.040 16:33:28.935
4 52.608 16:34:21.543
5 53.050 16:35:14.593
6 51.649 16:36:06.242
7 58.798 16:37:05.040
8 53.626 16:37:58.666
9 54.213 16:38:52.879
10 01:36.357 16:40:29.236

Fastest lap: 43.967
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